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
Very desirable apt., newly

renovated and retinted; sleeping porch,
private bath and phone ; completely
furnished, light, clean and airy; ffood
car service: parking space. East 4046.

ALTAM ON T APTS., 304 COLLEGE.
BETWEEN 5TH AND 6TH STS.
3 and apts., private ,Dath,

newly tinted, nicely furnished; also
and private bath, basement apt.

Main 6375.
GRAY GABLES APTS.,

289 10th St.
Four minutes walk from business

district, apt., modern, $30.
Phone Main 2805.

THE EVERETT.
644 Everett, between 20th and Ella

streets. Very desirable fur-
nished corner apt. with balcony; mod-er- n;

walking distance. Bdwy. 4490.
WELLINGTON COURT,

UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT. ,

Two rooms, strictly modern; newly
kalsomined; all new golden oak furni-tur- e;

$35. Broadway 1245.

THE DEZENDORF APTS.
208 16th, near Taylor. Atwater 0128.

completely furnished apt. All
outside rooms ; no objection to chil-dre- n,

transients and tourists.

SAN MARCO, E. 8TH & COUCH
MOD. APTS. WK. OR MT. E. 1990.

ETNA APARTMENTS.
Three rooms, dressing room and bath.

Hardwood firs., white enamel; free
elec. washer and mangle. East 3782. ,

LAMBROOK APTS.
430 EAST YAMHILL ST.

For rent, reasonable, furnished rm.
apts. Call East 4062.
BUENA VISTA 134 HARRISON ST.

2 and strictly modern fur-
nished and 1 unfurnished apt.; all out-sld- e

apts. Main 1052.
$15 COZY APARTMENT $15.

1 room comfortably furnished. Neat,
clean and quiet. Where your apart-me- nt

Is your home. Main 3816.
THE DR1CKSTON, 448 11TH ST.
One fur. apt., outside rooms,

newly tinted and painted; one
basement; free phone and light.

SERENE COURT APTS., cor. E. 1st and
Muitnoman ; and lurnlsnedapts., all outside apts. E. 1426.

ALICE COURT.
2 and 3 rooms, private bath, phone,

$45 and $50; strictly modern. E. 3566.
apartment, clean, light, airy.

well furnished, modern conveniences;
adults only. Phone East 0858.

CARLOIS APARTMENTS.
modern furnished apartment

reasonable. 14th and Market.
BUNGALOW apt., furnished complete, 4

rooms ana sleeping porch. Jfhone, heat,
private bath, adults, $60 a month.
East 1966. Walking distance.

LUXOR APTS., under new management,
furnished 2 and apts., modern;
also sleeping room. Phone Main

THREE-ROO- apt. for rent, 1 block
from AJberta car. Furnace neat. WaL
3041.

HAMMERSLEY COURT. 250 12th st.
One corner apt. Private bath.
walking distance.

TWO small apartments, clean.
light and airy, $22.50 each; adults.
562 Glisan.

LAURELH URST APARTMENTS.apartment and bath. 142 E.
39th st. Tabor 2014.

THE STANFIELD.
Modern apt., light, heat,

phone. $23. Winter rate. Main 7392.
furnished apt. Call 1103.Hawthorne ave. apt. E. Tabor 7334.

Unfurnished Apartments.
BOWMAN APTS.

Irvington, 16th and Hancock; high-cla- ss

4 rooms, modern steam-heate- d
apartment. East 1369.

GARDNER, 562 E. Ash and 13th Large
a roorr s; just i:Ke a bungalow ; hotwater heat, fireplace; absolutely clean;
near Washington high school; ref.

DOUGLAS COURT, high-clas- s
apartment facing park, walking dis-
tance. 425 West Park st. Call Main
2616.

LORENZO apts., 427 Salmon st. Main
86 s; unturnished, apt., water,
light, phone, 1 blk. from Central
library.

IONIAN COURT. 18TH AND COUCH.
modern front corner apt.. 1

blk. off Wash, wt. : adults. Bdwy. 2761.
KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 rooms, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery Main 0359.
TRINITY PLACE APTS. A few desir-

able fur. and unfur. apts. available at
reasonable rentals. Phone Bdwy. 6S60.

ROSE FRIEND, Bdwy. and Jefferson.
Choice apartment can be

Sept. 1. Atwater 14 1 0.
ROSE FRIEND. Bdwy. and "Jefferson.

Choice apartment can be se- -
cured Sept. - Atwater3410.

MORTON APARTMENTS. un-
furnished apt. 697 Washington st.
Bdwy. 1098.

THE CHELTENHAM, 225 N. 10th, 2 and
apts., base, apts. Bdwy. 3658.

THE AMERICAN Modern 4 and
apartments. Broad way 3360.

MORDAUNT 586 Everett. Large mod-
ern homelike; Inspection invited.

660 FLANDERS. unfurnished
apt., porches, $65 month.

ONE 4 AND unfur. apt. The
Wilmar. 742 Everett st. Main 5164.

THE ORMONDE 1 and unfur.
apts. 656 Flanders. Bdwy. 3873.

modern apartment ; 33. Main
4566.

Rooms With rsoarq tn Frvare Family.
PRIVATE home for girls grammar

school age; each child will receive
mother'- - care and training ; near
school, library and churches. Sellwood
2203.

NICE room with board in private Rose
City home, for couple employed with
child, mother's care; or two compan-
ions: reasonable. Aut 3 IS -- 06. 346
E. 41M st. N.

TWO MEN to room, one or two meals;
beat home cooking; home privileges;
no other boarders. Sunnyeide car serv-
ice. Tabor 7849.

WANTED Children to board, school age
preferred ; 2 blocks Ockley Green
school. $20 per mo. 1203 Maryland
av.

IRVINGTON Beautiful double room,
also single room, best home cooking,
refined surroundings. Garage. East
6645.

NICE, large room, with board for 2
gentlemen, rates reasonable, walking
distance, east side, near Sunnyside
car. 54 E. Taylor. East W44.

NICELY f urn. rm. with board ; home
privileges; for gentleman or couple; no
objection to child. Sell. 227Q.

FOR high-cla- ss board and room at rea
sonable rate, ' with every modern con
venience call Main S936.

NICE warm room, very reasonable, ex
cellent board for 2, 101 11th st. Main
9121.

Furnished Apartments.

KINGSBURY APARTMENTS.
186 Vista Ave.

HIgh-cla-- a apartment house near 23d
ana wasmngton will accommoaate
tourists during summer: fur
nished apt., 2 disappearing beds and
outside balcony; also a newly decor-
ated apt., with a real bed-
room and new furniture. Call Main
3883,

suite, clean, .well furnished. $20
three nice rooms, private bath. Free
Dhone. furnace neat, large veranaa
$35: children welcome, near school
Take 16th st. o N. an S. Portland
cars to 20th and Thurman; one block
north to 643 Upshur. Broadway 1871

NOW AVAILABLE Desirable
apts. in modern brick bldg.; large
rooms, roomy kitchen, built-i- n or open
beds, linen furnished : nothing better
for the price. $25 to $40. Lincoln apts.,
4th and Lincoln. Main 1377.

APT.. $43.
Best residence district, modern brick

building, hardwood floors, private bath,
walking distance, heat, hot water. Jani-
tor service, completely furnished.
The Meredith, 22d and Washington.

THE ALAMO, APTS.
Furnished front apt., $40 and

S4o month: disappearing beds, steam
heat, newly done in white enamel. 494
Market St.

NOW AVAILABLE, completely furnished
& ana immaculate apartment
in high-cla- ss apartment house; period
rurnlture. Wilton rugs, linen, sliver,
etc. Elmwood Apts., 415 10th. M. 6600.

$37.50 UNIQUE APT. $37.50.
Artistically fur., overstuffed furniture,
clubhouse davenport, fireplace, etc. :

tenant, of permanency desired. , Main
3816- -

BEAUTIFUL front apt.; well fur.,
Clean, light, airy; also base
ment apt. with reduction on rent for
little light work. 4i4 Clay. Atwater
4194.

GARDNER, 562 E. Ash, corner 13th
Very desirable large three rooms, ab
solutely clean; nice balcony ; near
Washington high school : references.

furnished or unf urnished. all
outside rooms, in high-cla- ss apart'
ment house with first-cla- ss service.
15th and Belmont. East 6613.

SUNNY CREST, $25; 3 outside rms.. bath
newly furn., redecorated, steam heat.gas. eiec. iso bnerman.

THE NICKOLS apt., also 4-- r.

apt. with 2 bedrooms, private baths,
phone. 856 E. 6th N. Walnut 4971.

KING ALBERT APARTMENTS.
2 and 3 roorns, elevator, tile bath.

11th and Montgomery. Main 0359.
PENROSE APTS.. Grand ave. at Bel-

mont ; 2 or apts.. finished in
white enamel. East 4548.

IN WALNUT PARK. 2 or 3 rooms, bright
and airy, new furniture; handy to 6
carlines. Walnut 4940,

NEAR LINCOLN HIGH.
Apartments suitable 4 to 6 people,

reasonable. 888 11th st. At. 4164.
KITCHENETTE APT. 2 large and 1

small room, bath, private entrance.
388 Grand ave. N.

MOORE APTS. Newly furnishedapartment, new building.
$35. 415 E. 10th. East 1507.

LEONCE APTS.. 186 N- - 22D ST.
furnished apt., with private

bath. Marshall 2250.

HADDON HALL, 11TH AND HALL.
3 rms.. kitchenette, bath, h-- w. firs.,

private balconies, t35 up. Mar. 1160.

FURNISHED three-roo- m basement apt.,
all white enamel, private bath; Sunny-sid- e

district. Call Tabor 5188.
R OOM apt., modern and nicely fur-
nished; walking distance. Rent $38.50.
Bdwy. 1104.

NICE, light 2 or apt., every-
thing furnished ; reasonable rates.
Main 7061.

FURNISHED apartment, hot and
cold water; fine location. 631 Hoyt,
near 20th. ..

LIGHT, clean apartment-- Close
in, west side, quiet place. 208 17th
at. Main 7628.

THE ORDERLEIGH, 82 Grand ave. At-
tractive, suites, renovat-
ed, private baths, very reasonable.

BERKELEY APTS.. 39 TRINITY PL.
2 and furnished apts. ;

basement apt. Bdwy. 5151.
MARTHA APTS.
furnished apts. by week or

month. Main 2141.
JULIANA APTS.

45 TRINITY PLACE.
FUR 2 AND APTS.

AUDITORIUM COURT APTS.
2 and apts. Walking e,

opp. auditorium. Atwater B566.
BARKER APARTMENTS.

Furnished and unfurnished,
21st and Irving.

ALTONIA APTS., 19th and Marshall 2.
3 and apts., large, light, airy, un-
furnished or furnished. Bdwy. 1412.

MORTON APARTMENTS.
apt., also basement

apt. 697 Washington st. Bdwy. 1098.
HANTHORN APTS

furnished apt. ; 2 disappear--
ing Beds: close, in. 251 12th st.

UNION AVE. and Klllingsworth, fur apt.
$21.50. Complete, concrete Piag.

WESTMINSTER, 2C2 SIXTH.
NICELY FURN COR. APTS. MAIN 5582
ROSELYN APTS.. 110 21st N.

modern apt., reasonable.
662 FLANDERS, near 20th, nicely

apt.. $35.
AND apts., light, modern. Ar-li-

apts. 220 N. 17th st. Bdwy. 1812.
NEAT and clean apartments.

1347 Corbett. Atwater 4217.
JUST vacated, modern apt. and

sleeping porch, at 721 East Ash st.
BANNER apartments, nicely furniMhed

2 rooms. Reasonable rent. 480 Clay st.
NICELY furnished room apartment at

586 Hoyt street.
VERY desirable apt,, light, bath,

phone. 30; garage. 566 Market st.
r

LARGE, clean modern apt. with bath
and sleeping porch. 511 Columbia.

CAMBRIAN apts 2 and fur. apta
Hw. floors. 433 Columbia. Atw. 3639.

$25 TO $35 for modern steam-heate- d

furnished apartment 402 3d st.
NICELY furnished apartment.

Close in. $30. 432 Jefferson St.
$20 TWO NICE rooms, 354 Ivy St.
NICE LOWER APT. EAST

2376.

Unf urate hett Apartments.
HOYT-GLISA- APARTMENTS.

796 EAST HOYT ST.
New building now ready for ocea-panc- y,

3, 4, unfurnished apart-
ments; all outside rooms overlooking
beautiful gardens; large rooms, electric
ranges, hardwood floors, t!le baths,
every modern convenience and unex-celle- d

service. Phone East 7527.
IRVINGTON APARTMENTS.

BUILT BY BOWMAN.
High-cla- ss lower No. 4 apt.,

hardwood floors, tiled bath, steam heat,
janitor service: reference. 377 E. 25th
N. Call East 7620 until 11 A. M. or in-
quire Atwater 5S47.

WELLINGTON COURT.
UNDER NEW MANAGEMENT.
Four rooms, modern, front apart-

ment; In first-clas- s condition; on main
floor; only 3 blocks from Washington;
$45. Broadway 1245.

THE MERLIN.' Choice, large apts., 8 rooms, 2 dress-
ing rooms and bath, with all modern
built-i- n conveniences. All outside
rooms. Phone Atwater 0426.

ABERDEEN, 611 HAWTHORNE AVE.
New apt. house, just completed,

apt., hardwood floors, 2 sets
French doors, ivory finish, electric
ran ges and washer. Phone East 6950.

ARROR COURT. 14TH and COLUMBIA.
Beautiful apartment, finished

in ivory and tapestry; adults, reason
able.

THE A T.TICFt m huneaiow aDl.. sip.
porch, tile bath with shower, hardwood
floors, china closet, fireplace, $75. 21st
ana overton. flawy. iai.

WICKERSHAM APTS. and 2
room modern, unfurnished; excellent
services, located 18th and Flanders.
west side. Phone Bdwy. 2201.

GRACE APTS . 24TH AND NORTHRUP.
Five outside rms., redecorated, front

and rear sleeping porcnes, steam neat.
janitor service. Atwater uaat.

FORD HAM APARTMENTS.
3 rooms. Atwater 1381.

Funtiwhed or Unfurnished Apartments.
BERYL APARTMENT, Lovejoy near

21st st.; 1 very large will be
nicely papered and paintec ; unrur
nished or furniahed ne w ; also 1 fur-
nished all new. Phone Mali
6254.

nR-ROO- and kitchenette furnished
or unfurnished, very clean, quiet, ideal
location, near city park, on Council
Crest carline. 768 Park ave. Main 4278.
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

gonian.
A GARAGE SPECIAL.

Profits $500 month. Trial given. A
bargain. Room 401 Dckum bldg.

WILL BUY from owner or lease country
hotel in live town, waaningion or Ore-
gon. H 915, Oregonian

EASY terms to right party on beat little
business in country. ju- - . , v.iover-dal- e,

Or.
FOR SALE; Small beauty shop in grow.

Ing town, doing good business. Write
for particulars. V 922. Oregonian. '1

"FINE business, accessories and tires; wll '
or trade; wnat nave your euio sa
8. .

WOODYARD for saie, all or half inter- -
st. t;an i na winorne ave.

FOR SALE Coffee house, cheap. 20S
Marti son st.

SHINING parlor for sale, between Aider
and Morrison. 15 second, at--

speaking family by girl who speaks
German onlv; no objection to doing
washing. Mre. L. Duber, Walnut 5:W9.

PRIVATE exchange or relief work. 5
years' telephone experience ; no objec-
tions to typing or general office work.

all in A. M.. Atwater 5044. .

2&LDERLY woman, Norwegian, active
and healthy, desire place as com-
panion and helper to elderly couple or
eiier:y taoy. av ojo. un?Bun.tm,

J'RK.W'H couple, middle age. wail situa-
tion; man cook, wife second work;
references; city, country. N. 945, Orego- - ;

n:an.
MRS. ANN I E HUNTER would like day j

work. laundry or cleaning. Phone
Soil wood 377, address 1H Maiden ,

avenue, or phone Sellwood 0142.
V-DO- wishes position as hotel i

houaekeeper, or will take charge of
apt. house; experienced. Atwater 4093.
apartment 1.

"WIl.il.. accept position as companion or,
governess to right party on short trip
or at home; can give astisfactory and
complete references. V !"4. Oregonian.

COMPETENT laundress wlsnea work
Wed.. Thursday. FrL ; references. Wat- -
nut 1651.

VA.TRU-vSein- B. care of children, by j

day or hour; your home or hotel. Mrs.
Carter. Main 730.

wants work. Square!
Deal Employment, Goounough bldg..
5Q6. Main 5727.

MAN AG EM ENT of first-clas- s apt., or
rooming house by exp. woman. Best ref. t

Phone Tabor 7370. '

ELDERLY lady will care for children by
the hour in your home, day or even- - j

i c g. Phone Main .'Hi-- '.
LAUNDRESS, colored, neat and experi-d- o

enced; will cleaning. East 5143.
room 1.

EXPERIENCED, trustworthy lady wants
house cleaning, washing or other work;
gond work guaranteed. Walnut 6305.

FOR EX P. cre of convalescents, chil-dre- n

evenings rail Atwater 0349.
TWO EXP. girls wih housework; wages

from $40 up. E. 4496. .

EN PERI ENCED laundress wants day
work, apt. 10. Main 325'..

COLORED woman wants aay work,
washing, ironing, cleaning. East 9632.

WOMAN wants work by hour; --5 cents;
washing, ironing, cleaning. East 2522.
Bookkeeper, frienograpnera. Office.

ENERGETIC young lady with
bookkeeping experience desires
position in doctor's office ; has
had considerable experience

medical accounts; also
thoroughly experienced in other
lines of general office work and
in meeting the public Call
Broadway 4976.

OFFICE HELP OFFICE HELP
STENOGRAPHERS BOOKKEEPERS
WILLIAMS PERSON N L PE R V I C E.
BDWY. 6953 504 SPALDING BLT'3

LADY bookkeeper, experienced in all
kinds office work, wants position at
once ; references. Sell. 0563.

EXPERIENCED legal stenographer (
wishes position, permanent w i -- ."rary. Sell. 3936.

STENOGRAPHER would like position,
good typist, clerical work. W alnut
50. .

Dressmaker.
SEAMSTRESS would like to have day

work mending and sewing, $2.o0 a
dav: fine hand sewer. Sellwood 3301.

HOUSE-DRESSE- S and aprons made to
ord'-r- , materials furnished. East 3S36.

HEMSTITCHING, any color. c. Rm. 403
R ;i eigh blrig. 327 Wash. Bdwy. 34i.

HEMSTITCHING, any color, 6c. Rm. 403
Raleigh bldg. 327 Wash. Bdwy. 3742.

DRESSMAKING, your home or mine;
guaranteed, reasonable. East 2560.

PLAIN SEWING AND CHILDREN'S
CLOTHES. WALNUT 1515.

HEMSTITCHING. 5c and 7c. Riley
Clinton. 411 Raleigh bldg.

JjR ESSM AKER. make over tailoress,
$3 5Q: references given. Bdwy. 5652.

Nurses.
GRADUATE nurse offers 2 rooms, kitch-

en, furnished apt., also single H. K.
rooms, prefer nurses or etudents will-
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